Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships 1982 Winners

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

NAME

Jonathan Baker

Brad Clarke
Chris Daniels

Kelli Murphy

Vanessa
Castellucci

*#**Lynn Cote

Todd Tumminia

Grant Halverson
***Craig Reed

Kathleen Ryan

Kelly Robbins
Chris Lagow

Nicky Goetze

Dan Bylsma
Jeffrey Wolff

Jill Werder

Maria Castellucci
Renee Heiken

*Bill Maynard

**Troy Rauer
Shane O'Brien

CITY, STATE

Mesa, AZ

Waterloo, 1A
Fosston, MN

Bedford, TX

Orlando, FL

Utica, MI

St. Louis, MO

Rockford, IL
Gillette, WY

Quincy, IL

Mt. Pleasant, MI
Darien, CT

Royston, GA

Grand Haven, M1
Fort Worth, TX

Abingdon, IL

Orlando, FL
Metamora, IL

Clarksville, TN

St. Joseph, MO
Valencia, CA

1st
Rd

70

74
73

78

79
79

74

76
80

82

80
87

38

36
40

50

51
50

45

47
43

2nd Rd Total

73

70
72

80

81
83

78

79
79

83

87
91

38

41
38

48

50
52

49

47
51

142

144
145

158

160
162

152

155
159

165

167
178

76

77
78

98

101
102

94

94
94



8-9 Girls (7 Holes

Daily) Vicki Goetze
Played at Cedar Crest ~ Tami Fisher
Marti Murphy

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest ~ Matt Lewis
Harry Channon

*Scott Brunson

6-7 Girls (5 Holes

Daily) Heather Hoffman
Played at Cedar Crest Courtney
Tumminia
Beth Schaaf

3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

* Won Ist in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Royston, GA

Leawood, KS
Bedford, TX

Eldridge, IA
Dubuque, 1A

Elgin, IL
Metamore, IL

St. Louis, MO
Lisle, IL

45

59
81

29

28
28

21

31
34

46

69
82

25

26
27

23

30
30

91

128
163

54

54
55

44

61
64



