Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships 1982 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Ro	l Total
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Jonathan Baker	Mesa, AZ	70	73	142
Played at Westview	Brad Clarke Chris Daniels	Waterloo, IA Fosston, MN	74 73	70 72	144 145
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kelli Murphy	Bedford, TX	78	80	158
Played at Westview	Vanessa Castellucci	Orlando, FL	79	81	160
	***Lynn Cote	Utica, MI	79	83	162
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Todd Tumminia	St. Louis, MO	74	78	152
Played at Westview	Grant Halverson	Rockford, IL	76	79 70	155
	***Craig Reed	Gillette, WY	80	79	159
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kathleen Ryan	Quincy, IL	82	83	165
Played at Westview	Kelly Robbins	Mt. Pleasant, MI	80	87	167
	Chris Lagow	Darien, CT	87	91	178
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Nicky Goetze	Royston, GA	38	38	76
Played at Cedar Crest	Dan Bylsma	Grand Haven, MI	36	41	77
	Jeffrey Wolff	Fort Worth, TX	40	38	78
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Jill Werder	Abingdon, IL	50	48	98
Played at Cedar Crest	Maria Castellucci	Orlando, FL	51	50	101
	Renee Heiken	Metamora, IL	50	52	102
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	*Bill Maynard	Clarksville, TN	45	49	94
Played at Cedar Crest	**Troy Rauer	St. Joseph, MO	47	47	94
	Shane O'Brien	Valencia, CA	43	51	94

8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Vicki Goetze	Royston, GA	45	46	91
Played at Cedar Crest	Tami Fisher	Leawood, KS	59	69	128
	Marti Murphy	Bedford, TX	81	82	163
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	*Scott Brunson	Eldridge, IA	29	25	54
Played at Cedar Crest	Matt Lewis	Dubuque, IA	28	26	54
	Harry Channon	Elgin, IL	28	27	55
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Heather Hoffman	Metamore, IL	21	23	44
Played at Cedar Crest	Courtney Tumminia	St. Louis, MO	31	30	61
	Beth Schaaf	Lisle, IL	34	30	64

3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily) Played at Cedar Crest

* Won 1st in Playoff ** Won 2nd in Playoff ***Won 3rd in Playoff